
 
 
 

  
 

 

 

Term Dates 2024/2025 
 
  

  

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

STARTS: Wednesday 4th September (Sprites only) 
Thursday 5th September (Main School) 

Half-Term: Monday 14th – Friday 25th October 
 

ENDS: Thursday 12th December 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

STARTS: Wednesday 8th January 

Half-Term: Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 

ENDS: Thursday 3rd April 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

STARTS: Wednesday 23rd April 

Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May 

Half-Term: Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 
ENDS: Wednesday 16th July 

 
 
  


